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Savannah 
Marie Seals

“Don’t let yesterday take up too much of today.”
-Will Rogers
What are your future plans?
My future plans are to attend Northwest Missouri State University in 
Maryville and major in Ag Business.

What activities are you involved in?
FFA, FTA, SOS, Yearbook, NHS, FCA

Describe yourself using three adjectives.
Compassionate, Caring, Ambitious

What is your favorite thing about Linn County?
My favorite thing about Linn County is how everyone knows each other 
and how you are able to form a special bond with everyone in the school.

Who at Linn Co. has influenced you the most & why?
Miss Violet, Mrs. Hoyt, Phyllis, and Mrs. Black have influenced me the 
most. They have always been there for me and most importantly always be-
lieved in me. They have always been there if I ever needed someone to talk 
to. I will miss their smiling faces and all their advice and words of wisdom 
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Yearbooks for Sale

$25 without a namestamp - $30 with a namestamp

Prices go up after Christmas Break

order online at yearbooksforever.com

or see Mrs. Hoyt
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Linn County FFA T-Shirt Sales 
 Front Back 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

T-Shirt Prices 

 

S _____  M____  L_____  XL_____ ($12 per shirt) = 

 

 2XL ____  3XL ____  4XL _____ ($14 per shirt) =  

 

 

You don’t want to miss out on these once in a lifetime t-shirts! 

Buy yours today! 

 

 

Turn in orders by December 12th.  

Shirts should arrive before Christmas 

 

 

Make Checks Payable to the Linn County R-1 FFA.  
 

 

If interested talk to Mr. Haley or the FFA officers. 

Savannah Seals 

Hope Singleton 

Cody Coram 

Samantha Nufio 

Trae Hoerrmann 



 

FTA Valentine’s Day 

Fundraiser 
 
 

See Mrs. O’Kane or an FTA member to order a 

Crush (soda) for your CRUSH today! 

Price: 50 cents each 

Orders End: Thursday, January 31st  

 

 



BUY A CRUSH FOR YOUR CRUSH!  

Crush flavors will vary. 
 

Family Name: ______________________________ 

 

From Deliver To Grade 

 

Cost 

 

 

   

.50 

 

 

   

.50 

 

 

   

.50 

 

 

   

.50 

 

 

   

.50 

 

 

   

.50 

 

 

   

.50 

 

 

   

.50 

 

 

   

.50 

 

 

   

.50 

 

 

   

.50 

 

 

   

.50 

 

 

   

.50 

 

 

   

.50 

 

 

   

.50 

 

 

   

   .50 

 

 

   

.50 

 

 

   

.50 

 

 

   

.50 

 

TOTAL 

 

 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fr i  Sa t  

      1 
Northwestern  
Basketball Tournament 

2 3 
JVBB @ LC vs  
Marceline 
ASAP (Art After 
School) Grades 4-5 

4 
6 pm HSBB @ 
Brashear 

5 
12:20 pm Early  
Dismissal 

6 
Elementary Christmas 
Concert 
Science Olympiad 
Practice  

7 
6 pm HSBB @ Atlanta 

8 
9 am Science  
Olympiad Practice 

9 10 
ASAP Grades 6-7 
6 pm HSBB @  
Northwestern 

11 
6 pm HSBB @ LC  
vs Meadville 
Color Guard  
Performance 

12 13 
Band/Choir/6th 
Grade Music Concert 
Science Olympiad 
Practice 

14 15 

16 17 
ASAP Grades 4-5 
6 pm HSBB @ LC vs 
Brunswick 

18 
ASAP Grades 6-7 
Science Olympiad 
Practice 

19 
7 pm School Board 
Meeting 

20 
End of 2nd Quarter 
End of 1st Semester 
12:20 pm Early  
Dismissal 

21 
No School 

22 

23 24 
No School 

25 
No School 

26 
No School 

27 
No School 

28 
No School 

29 

30 31 
No School 

1 
No School 

2 
No School 

3 
No School 

4 
School Resumes 

 

December 2018 





Linn Co. vs. 
Meadville

December 11




